AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 18/05/2019

Pos

WN P

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUTR,WNE

NRRREPRRRRRRERE
COWONOURAWNRO

Pos

ab~hwWwNPRE

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA~,WNPE

Atleta

Tuijl Jelle
Veul Luc
Hendrickx Niels

Atleta

Engelse Jinth
Hendrickx Jenthe
Verhage Sterre
Ouwendijk Julie
Pasma Elodie
Bijkerk Liz
Agterbos Lieke
Mercera Ebony
Ambachtsheer Amy
Cakil Dilara
Voorsluijs Sharon
Bohm Karlijn
Kersten Bridgett
Vliet Sofie

Reyke Jaymelisha
Roosendaal Chloe
Dijke Iris

Dijke Amber
Castillo Mayah
Van Es Angeliek
Willemstein Anne Fleur

Atleta

Nederveen Lisa
Nederveen Sanne
Feher Rebecca
Van T Hoff Sanne
Lagendijk Tabitha

Atleta

Turay Hassan
Peppel Thygo
Cakil Kenan
Huisman Twan
Mostert Max
Otter Ruben
Engelen Flint
Van Dijk Mitchell
Panaite Robert Andrei
Nell Sebastien
Lopez Gael
Jager Timo

Evic Flavijan
Castillo Rafael
Hart Job

Humic Armin

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ZPBS Meerkamp (Rozenburg, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2001 NED Dwf
NED 2001 NED Dwf
NED 2002 NED Pcg

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2009
2009
2007

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Pcg

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Dwf

NED Pcg

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Dwf

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Dwf

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Dwf

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)

50 Stile Libero CADETTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2002
2002
2002
2002
2001

NED Dwf
NED Dwf
NED Pcg
NED Pcg
NED Dwf

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2009
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Pcg

NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

EIDV[ENI

Tempo Pti
00'29"19 334
00'29"64 319
00'30"44 294
Tempo Pti
00'32"83 340
00'35"64 266
00'35"92 260
00'35"96 259
00'37"38 230
00'38"39 213
00'39"63 193
00'39"74 192
00'40"55 180
00'42"37 158
00'42"38 158
00'42"56 156
00'43"13 150
00'45"69 126
00'45"82 125
00'46"01 123
00'46"28 121
00'48"21 107
00'53"54 78
00'58"60 59
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'30"51 424
00'30"52 424
00'34"28 299
00'35"34 273
00'38"76 207
Tempo Pti
00'34"70 199
00'35"82 180
00'37"35 159
00'38"05 150
00'38"56 145
00'38"84 141
00'39"19 138
00'40"51 125
00'40"58 124
00'41"01 120
00'41"51 116
00'42"49 108
00'42"71 106
00'44"26 95
00'45"49 88
00'46"61 82
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 18/05/2019

17 Meijnders Tygo
18 Gerdessen Luca
19 Anker Anne

20 Blokland Dustin
21 Lans Simon
Bos Max
Pos Atleta
1 Hogendoorn Puck
2 Oosterhout Romy
3 Houwelingen Vera
4 Wever Sanne
5 Van Dam Kyana
6 Visser Wietske
Pos Atleta
1 Hogendoorn Kim
2 Snijders Romy
3 Jong Lauryn
Pos Atleta
1 Agterbos Lars
2 Ziat Adam
3 Gercekcioglu Emirhan
4 Nguyen Sem
Pos Atleta
1 Gerdessen Mika
Pos Atleta
1 Bot Walter
2 Mosterdijk Jan Paul
3 Bekkum Silas
4 Nederveen Jan Willem

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ZPBS Meerkamp (Rozenburg, NED)

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

RISULTATI

2008
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2006

NED Dwf
NED Zpv Barracuda
NED Dwf
NED Pcg
NED Zpv Barracuda
NED Pcg

100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2003 NED Dwf
NED 2004 NED Zpv Barracuda
NED 2006 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2005
2007
2007
2005

NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda
NED Zpv Barracuda
NED Zpv Barracuda

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -

Anno Societa
NED 2004 NED Pcg

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1995
1996
1996
1966

NED Dwf
NED Dwf
NED Dwf
NED Dwf

EIDV[;BNI

00'46"90 80
00'47"46 77
00'50"06 66
00'54"31 51
00'58"85 40
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'13"54 319
01'15"62 293
01'18"47 262
01'19"23 255
01'21"12 237
01'22"07 229
Tempo Pti
01'14"50 306
01'15"07 299
01'27"42 189
Tempo Pti
01'11"80 245
01'26"27 141
01'39"25 92
01'44"79 78
Tempo Pti
01'13"95 224
Tempo Pti
00'35"58 243
00'36"95 217
00'41"49 153
00'41"50 153
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 18/05/2019

Pos Atleta

1 Gerards Jacey

2 Raghoebie Ashley

3 Zweitzer Martinez Iris
4 Engelse Mare

Pos Atleta

Castillo 1zayah
Dumbraveanu Dennis
Ziekman Ruben
Bijman Luuk
Oomens Dean

abhwWwNE

Pos Atleta

1 Tuijl Jelle

2 Veul Luc

3 Hendrickx Niels

Pos Atleta

Nederveen Sanne
Nederveen Lisa
Feher Rebecca
Van T Hoff Sanne
Lagendijk Tabitha

OabhwWNE

Pos Atleta
1 Hogendoorn Kim
2 Snijders Romy

Jong Lauryn

Pos Atleta
1 Gerdessen Mika
2 Nguyen Sem

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ZPBS Meerkamp (Rozenburg, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Dorso Esordienti C1 Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2011 NED Pcg

NED 2011 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED 2011 NED Zpv Barracuda

NED 2011 NED Zpv Barracuda

50 Dorso Esordienti C Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2011 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED 2011 NED Zpv Barracuda
NED 2011 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED 2012 NED Zpv Barracuda
NED 2011 NED Zpv Barracuda

100 Dorso JUNIORES Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2001 NED Dwf
NED 2001 NED Dwf
NED 2002 NED Pcg

100 Dorso CADETTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2002 NED Dwf
NED 2002 NED Dwf
NED 2002 NED Pcg
NED 2002 NED Pcg
NED 2001 NED Dwf

100 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2003 NED Dwf
NED 2004 NED Zpv Barracuda
NED 2006 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2004 NED Pcg
NED 2005 NED Zpv Barracuda

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
00'58"74 83
01'02"08 70
01'08"24 53
01'11"65 45
Tempo Pti
00'51"30 81
00'56"76 59
01'04"25 41
01'05"20 39
01'13"31 27
Tempo Pti
01'16"64 259
01'19"32 234
01'26"28 182
Tempo Pti
01'15"99 379
01'16"66 369
01'26"54 257
01'32"49 210
01'39"73 168
Tempo Pti
01'25"83 263
01'28"74 238
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'24"83 191
02'03"19 62
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 18/05/2019

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

OO, WNE

Pos

WN B

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITRWNE

Atleta

Mercera Ashley
Hesper Valerie
Peters Grace
Tang Hei Yiu

Bos Demi

Grijn Marilou
Rybka Hannah
Bijl Merel

Bos Sophie
Turay Aminata
Van Es Angeliek
Castillo Mayah
Visser Aafke
Ambachtsheer Dena
Stefanica Adelina
Kersten Olivia

Atleta

Dortland Dylan
Militie Thijs

Bijl Floris

Humic Armin
Lans Simon
Meijnders Jaimy

Atleta

Bot Walter

Nederveen Jan Willem
Bekkum Silas
Mosterdijk Jan Paul

Atleta

Engelse Jinth
Mercera Ebony
Hendrickx Jenthe
Ouwendijk Julie
Verhage Sterre
Agterbos Lieke
Roosendaal Chloe
Bohm Karlijn
Pasma Elodie
Ambachtsheer Amy
Bijkerk Liz

Cakil Dilara

Reyke Jaymelisha
Dijke Iris

Voorsluijs Sharon
Vliet Sofie

Dijke Amber
Willemstein Anne Fleur
Kersten Bridgett

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ZPBS Meerkamp (Rozenburg, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Rana Esordienti B Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Pcg

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Dwf

NED Pcg

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)

50 Rana Esordienti C Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Dwf

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1995
1966
1996
1996

NED Dwf
NED Dwf
NED Dwf
NED Dwf

100 Rana Esordienti A Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Dwf

NED Dwf

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Dwf

NED Dwf

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
00'49"07 198
00'51"93 167
00'53"76 151
00'55"27 139
00'55"48 137
00'56"28 131
00'56"29 131
00'56"76 128
00'57"66 122
01'03"72 90
01'04"22 88
01'04"31 88
01'06"19 81
01'07"86 75
01'08"03 74
01'12"00 62
Tempo Pti
00'55"31 95
00'56"36 89
01'01"88 67
01'03"43 63
01'05"94 56
01'06"26 55
Tempo Pti
01'22"28 308
01'26"64 264
01'27"94 252
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'36"45 270
01'41"40 232
01'43"06 221
01'44"43 212
01'45"10 208
01'50"89 177
01'53"17 167
01'53"66 165
01'59"00 143
02'00"81 137
02'01"24 136
02'02"14 133
02'08"00 115
02'10"23 109
02'11"21 107
02'12"83 103
02'15"58 97
02'18"14 91
Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 18/05/2019

Atleta

Bos Max

Otter Ruben
Peppel Thygo
Turay Hassan
Huisman Twan
Cakil Kenan
Mostert Max
Evic Flavijan
Gercekcioglu Emirhan
10 Bijman Thijs

11 Van Dijk Mitchell
12 Lopez Gael

13 Meijnders Tygo
14 Engelen Flint

15 Panaite Robert Andrei
16 Nell Sebastien
17 Castillo Rafael
Gerdessen Luca
Hart Job

Anker Anne
Jager Timo
Blokland Dustin

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Atleta

Bijl Merel

Grijn Marilou
Peters Grace
Mercera Ashley
Hesper Valerie
Bos Sophie
Tang Hei Yiu
Turay Aminata
Visser Aafke
Bos Demi
Ambachtsheer Dena
Kersten Olivia
Rybka Hannah

Pos

A WN P

PP O00~NO®

= O

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ZPBS Meerkamp (Rozenburg, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Rana Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Pcg

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Pcg

NED Pcg

50 Farfalla Esordienti B Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Dwf

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
01'37"71 184
01'39"05 176
01'39"07 176
01'39"81 172
01'45"61 145
01'46"67 141
01'49"21 132
01'55"89 110
01'57"39 106
01'59"75 100
02'00"41 98
02'05"60 86
02'07"69 82
02'08"49 81
02'11"88 74
02'12"22 74
02'12"75 73
Squalificato

Squalificato

Squalificato

Squalificato

Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'44"68 162
00'48"88 124
00'50"03 115
00'51"60 105
00'51"60 105
00'54"29 90
00'55"34 85
00'59"32 69
01'02"20 60
01'02"54 59
01'10"86 40
Squalificato

Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 18/05/2019

Pos Atleta
1 Dortland Dylan
2 Bijman Thijs
Bijl Floris
4 Militie Thijs
5 Meijnders Jaimy
Pos Atleta
1 Hogendoorn Puck
2 Wever Sanne
3 Visser Wietske
4 Houwelingen Vera
5 Van Dam Kyana

Oosterhout Romy

Pos Atleta

1 Agterbos Lars

2 Ziat Adam

Pos Atleta

1 Gerards Jacey

2 Raghoebie Ashley

3 Zweitzer Martinez Iris
4 Engelse Mare

Pos Atleta

Castillo 1zayah
Dumbraveanu Dennis
Ziekman Ruben
Bijman Luuk
Oomens Dean

ab~rwWNBE

Pos Societa
1 NED Pcg

ZPBS Meerkamp (Rozenburg, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla Esordienti C Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED Zpv Barracuda

2009 NED Zpv Barracuda

2009 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
2009 NED Dwf

2010 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)

200 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006 NED Dwf
2005 NED Pcg
2006 NED Pcg
2006 NED Dwf
2007 NED Zpv Barracuda
2005 NED Zpv Barracuda

200 Misti Esordienti A Maschi -

NED
NED

Anno Societa

2005 NED Pcg
2007 NED Zpv Barracuda

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C1 Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2011 NED Pcg

2011 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
2011 NED Zpv Barracuda

2011 NED Zpv Barracuda

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2011 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
2011 NED Zpv Barracuda
2011 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sQ)
2012 NED Zpv Barracuda
2011 NED Zpv Barracuda

4x25 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -

(Grijn Marilou, Visser Aafke, Stefanica Adelina, Gerards Jacey)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

/T
EIDVK;BNI

Tempo Pti
00'47"01 99
00'56"07 58
00'56"07 58
00'57"95 53
01'09"75 30
Tempo Pti
03'05"14 285
03'14"42 246
03'16"00 240
03'24"01 213
03'28"43 199
Squalificato
Tempo Pti
03'16"52 173
03'26"31 150
Tempo Pti
00'23"26
00'24"55
00'25"96
00'27"39
Tempo Pti
00'18"58
00'21"06
00'25"21
00'28"24
00'28"78
Tempo Pti
01'32"95
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/o\ [ ZPBS Meerkamp (Rozenburg, NED) /o\ I

OpPreojecs= Opreojecs
Oy o

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 18/05/2019 SIOVANI

RISULTATI

Mistaffetta 4x25 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -

Pos Societa Tempo Pti
1 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg) 01'15"66
(Mercera Ashley, Bijl Floris, Bijl Merel, Castillo I1zayah)
2 NED Zpv Barracuda 01'15"80
(Hesper Valerie, Dortland Dylan, Peters Grace, Peppel Thygo)
3 NED Zpv Barracuda 01'27"04

(Humic Armin, Turay Aminata, Bijman Thijs, Bos Demi)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it Pagina 7/7



